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Saison 2024/2025

Quota: 70
Rang Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total
1 Jean-Luc LECUYER LORETO CASINCA T.C. CDT HAUTE-CORSE 249 250 250 0 0 0 749
2 Jacques FOULON C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME 249 250 249 0 0 0 748
3 Olivier SCANU S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE 249 250 248 0 0 0 747
4 Alain DEBUREAUX A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 250 249 248 0 0 0 747
5 Olivier BERNARD C.T. DU CASTELLAS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 250 248 248 0 0 0 746
6 Maxence MARTIN S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE 249 249 247 0 0 0 745
7 Thierry TRONCHE S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE 250 249 246 0 0 0 745
8 Didier GALLAS C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME 247 248 250 0 0 0 745
9 Pascal BRUNEL-ORAIN C.T. SAM LESPARRE CDT GIRONDE 250 247 247 0 0 0 744
10 Hugues MONJAUZE STADE NIORTAIS CDT DEUX-SEVRES 248 248 248 0 0 0 744
11 Jean-Pierre RAINGLET ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE 246 250 248 0 0 0 744
12 Jean-Claude GUIDEZ A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 249 246 0 0 0 744
13 Luc BROUQUIER C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 247 248 249 0 0 0 744
14 Agnes BROUQUIER TESSONNIERE C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 248 247 249 0 0 0 744
15 Dominique CORRADI S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE 246 248 249 0 0 0 743
16 Jean-Claude PUYET S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE 248 248 247 0 0 0 743
17 Michel-André DUPONT T.S. BESSIERES CDT HAUTE-GARONNE 246 249 248 0 0 0 743
18 Michel PIOVESAN S.T. QUINCY-VOISINS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE 248 246 249 0 0 0 743
19 Laurent COTTE T.S. LONGUENESSE CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 247 247 0 0 0 743
20 Richard COUTURIER S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE 246 249 247 0 0 0 742
21 Dominique DUPRIX C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME 248 250 244 0 0 0 742
22 Bruno KLEINPETER C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE 246 247 249 0 0 0 742
23 Thierry GUILBERT T.S. LONGUENESSE CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS 249 245 247 0 0 0 741
24 Mickaél FRATI CATS CDT RHONE 245 249 246 0 0 0 740
25 Paolo MAIURI S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE 246 249 245 0 0 0 740
26 Bernard GREGOIRE E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE 247 246 247 0 0 0 740
27 Joél GERAUD STE NANTAISE TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE 245 247 248 0 0 0 740
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28 Laurent JESCHONEK
29 Jean-Marc DELL'OVA
30 Marcel FLEURY

31 Denis POINT

32 Philippe LEBOUTILLY
33 Christian SALVA

34 Claire SCANU MAURY
35 Pascal DORDAIN

36 Nathalie ROSSI

37 Alain BELLIVIER

38 Claude BENETAZZO
39 Christian PECHAVY

40 Aline HOUDART

41 Delphine BEDOT

42 Anthony VAN DE WALLE
43 Jean-Marie HOLLANDER
44 Fabienne KLEINPETER
45 Patrice LECESTRE

46 Gérard PELE

47 Jean-Jacques JOURET
48 André POMIES

49 Etienne JOLIVALT

50 Jacqui GERVAIS

51 Hubert MIDOUX

52 Alain RICHER

53 Patrice CHARDON

54 Philippe HUMBERT

55 Luc MEREAU

56 Etienne LABOUTE

57 Marie Madeleine DOUMONT

9e CdF RIMFIRE - 2025
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Association / Ligue

S.T. BAVANS CDT DOUBS

C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
STADE NIORTAIS CDT DEUX-SEVRES

S.T. CREUSOT CDT SAONE-ET-LOIRE

T.S. BESSIERES CDT HAUTE-GARONNE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE CDT OISE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

C.T. SAM LESPARRE CDT GIRONDE

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

T.O. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
C.T. SALONAIS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
CIBLE FIGEACOISE CDT LOT

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE
PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE
PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER CDT CALVADOS
A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. BAVANS CDT DOUBS

S.T. DREUX CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE

Edité le 7 avr. 2025 a 17:47 - Page 2 sur 9

245
249
248
246
246
245
247
247
244
245
248
245
244
249
246
248
244
243
247
250
248
245
244
245
246
243
245
247
245
245

Saison 2024/2025

249
246
245
245
246
248
249
249
247
246
248
244
246
245
244
250
247
248
247
242
246
246
248
248
246
246
249
248
242
241

Series

246
245
246
248
247
246
243
243
248
247
242
248
247
243
247
239
246
245
242
243
241
244
243
242
243
246
241
240
247
248

O O OO0 000000000000 O0DO0D0DO0ODO0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

O O OO0 000000000000 0DO0ODO0DO0DO0DO0OO0ODO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0




-

A

Rang

S Tir

F.F.Tir

Du 8 mai 2025 au 9 mai 2025

Nom / Prénom
Agostinho CUNHA
Bel-Abbés OUHIBI
Alain CHAUSSE
Jean-Jacques LANDRIX
Robert GENOVESIO
Jean-Marc DEPIERRE
Lionel MATHIEU

Henri MASSON
Maxime LAGAIZE
Jean-Claude GUILLOT
Lucas PELLECCHIA
Patricia DEGREEF
Cédric COQUET
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CIBLE CROIX ST-ANNE CDT ARDENNES
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

CARQUEFOU TIR CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

LES ISARDS BIGORRE CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
C.T. MONTIGNY CDT MOSELLE

T.O. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

C.T. RUMILLIENS CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS CDT NORD
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

C.T. SAM LESPARRE CDT GIRONDE

CATS CDT RHONE
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Valérie FRANCOIS

Eric BAILLE

Sylvain MARCHAL
Jean-Marc STEINMETZ
Patrice COTTES

Alain COURANTON
Gérard BOUZONVILLE
Frédéric POIRIER
Monique LENDORMI
Fabien COUTURIER
Arnaud BEDOT
Jean-Jacques CHAPELLE
Daniel JAMMET
Sébastien AUNAY
Pierre BACKENSTRASS
Jean-Marie CLERGET

S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE CDT NORD

C.T. DU CASTELLAS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. EPINAL CDT VOSGES

S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

S.T. DU LAURAGAIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

A.T.PN. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE

S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
LES ISARDS BIGORRE CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

DETENTE CAMBLYSIENNE CDT OISE
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87 Francois LUCIANI

88 Caroline ROCHE

89 Marcel PUTZ

90 Soizic LEBASTARD
91 Cédric BIARD

92 Jean-Marc VANDERNOTTE
93 Luc DESTAINVILLE
94 Frank LE DIAGON

95 Jean-Christophe FRANCOIS
96 Jean QUELOS

97 Pierre MENARDON
98 Ali GUITANE

99 Daniel BOULANGEOT
100 René JOSSIEN

101 Audrey CAZE

102 Joél DUCORNET
103 Joélle TOURNIAIRE
104 Sylvie PECHAVY

105 Guy SEGUINOT

106 Thierry LATOUR

107 Baptiste LARRIERE
108 Pierre LANGLOIS
109 Cécile BALTER

110 Jean-Louis LOUBIER
111 Thierry LELEUX

112 Fabrice FRANCOIS
113 Raoul HATTON

114 Séléne GADREAU
115 Philippe GALISEAUX
116 Sébastien ROMMEL
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S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

LES ISARDS BIGORRE CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
S.T.E.L. CDT MOSELLE

S.T. LAVALLOISE CDT MAYENNE

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T. EPINAL CDT VOSGES

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE CDT NORD

S.T. BESANCON CDT DOUBS

LES ISARDS BIGORRE CDT HAUTES-PYRENEES
PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE CDT VENDEE

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

LA CIBLE D'EVREUX CDT EURE

S.T.S. LE CATEAU CDT NORD

GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

C.T. SAM LESPARRE CDT GIRONDE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE CDT VENDEE

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
TIR PRECIS. VAULGES CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
CATS CDT RHONE

LYON TIR CDT RHONE

S.T. DE FAREMOUTIERS CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

S.T. LAVALLOISE CDT MAYENNE

C.S.A. AS DE TREFLE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES

Saison 2024/2025
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117 David SIMEON

118 Christian BARRIERE
119 Serge BALTER

120 Alexandre HORVAT

121 Patrick CHIALE

122 Patrice MARIN

123 Annie BEZEAUD

124 Christian LATOUR

125 Daniel SEGOND

126 Line DESTAINVILLE
127 Jean-Louis BRAGARD
128 Hervé BAYARD

129 Francis BRASSEAU
130 Didier GOUAIS

131 Lionel DELACENCELLERIE
132 Frangcois HENRION

133 Jean LA TORRE

134 Jean-Jacques MEILLAT
135 Daniel PACHECO

136 Philippe CATOIS

137 Jean-Mathieu GRUMIAUX
138 Joélle LAPILLONNE
139 Thomas GALISEAUX
140 André ITALIANO

141 Christelle KISSENBERGER
142 Denis BENECK

143 Hubert GRENEZ

144 Thierry DANVERS

145 Stéphane BRETAULT
146 Grégory DESBORDES
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E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE
GIRONDINS TIR CDT GIRONDE

CATS CDT RHONE

S.T.S. LE CATEAU CDT NORD

C.T. DU CASTELLAS CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
AMICALE DE LUCE CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. EPINAL CDT VOSGES

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS CDT NORD

38SP T.S MERENVIELLE CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
A.S. MONTS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE

C.T.S. MONTOIRIEN CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

C.S. BRAGARDS CDT HAUTE-MARNE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
CIBLE ROANNAISE CDT LOIRE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
A.T.C.P. ALENCON CDT ORNE

CIBLE ROANNAISE CDT LOIRE

S.T. LAMIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
BONNEVAL TIR CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE
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Eric MASSET
Jean-Marc DEGREEF
Julien BERMUDEZ
Sandra KATANCEVIC
Ernesto TAPIA
Christophe FLEURIET
Yveline GUIOULLIER
Veroljub MAKSIMOVIC
Jean-Louis BUNEL
Jean-Pierre MENETRE
Enrico ROSSI

Richard LAUWERIERE
Régis BLOCQUEL
Antonin LAURO
Philippe JEAN

Francis FAUX

Marcel CHARLES
Nicolas ALISE

Régis BERTRAND
Antonio COSTELA DELGADO
Florence CUNHA
Nadine LEVRAY
Fabrice PRIEUR
Pierre TOURNIER
Jean-Paul MAILLET
Serge FILLION
Bastien BESSIERRE
James BEDAGHE
Joél NEBOUT

Patrick GUERIN
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T.O. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

C.T. SAM LESPARRE CDT GIRONDE

TIR 360 MONTMAGNY CDT VAL D'OISE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA

S.T. DU LAURAGAIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
A.S. CLAMECYCOISE CDT NIEVRE

S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE CDT YONNE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

A.C. ST-MARTIN LAERT CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
DETENTE ANSERIENNE CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
S.T. REG MORET LOING CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES

C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME
TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE

C.T. RUMILLIENS CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
CIBLE CROIX ST-ANNE CDT ARDENNES

U.S. BESSINES S.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

A.S. MONTLOUIS TIR CDT INDRE-ET-LOIRE
TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

CIBLE ROANNAISE CDT LOIRE

S.T. EPINAL CDT VOSGES

S.T. LAVALLOISE CDT MAYENNE

R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

S.T. BAVANS CDT DOUBS
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177 Bruno BOURON

178 Tony LE BODO

179 Sauveur MOGORO
180 Philippe GUILLOT
181 Jean-Paul DEVAUX
182 Amandine ROSSI
183 Nicolas KATANCEVIC
184 Jérémy CLOZEL

185 Alain WEINBRENNER
186  Cyrille BRIQUE

187 Xavier LUCAS

188 Gaétan KESTELOOT
189 Pascal BRIAND

190 Lilian CLOZEL

191 Michel VARVIER

192 Pierre-Marie BRUN
193 Thierry LECHEVALIER
194 Yves PIVOT

195 Michel ANTONIAZZI
196 Bernard LABRETTE
197 Fabien DUMONT
198 Damien GADREAU
199 Christophe DHOTE
200 Yann COMBAS

201 Alain ARAZILS

202 Alain DHENNIN

203 Tiphanie COLOMBO
204 Nicolas CABY

205 Nabil SALEM

206 Eric DEHON

9e CdF RIMFIRE - 2025
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R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
S.T. MICHELOISE CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR CDT MOSELLE
CATS CDT RHONE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

T.S. PAYS DOLOIS CDT JURA

T.0. VALENTINOIS CDT DROME

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

E.S. THAONNAISE CDT VOSGES
BONNEVAL TIR CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

S.T. PONTOISE CDT VAL D'OISE
C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON CDT YVELINES
S.T. NITTING CDT MOSELLE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.T. MICHELOISE CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
C.T. RUMILLIENS CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE
CARABINE VIERSATOISE CDT CREUSE
S.T. DU LAURAGAIS CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
A.L. D'ARQUES CDT PAS-DE-CALAIS
A.T.PN. THIONVILLE CDT MOSELLE

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS CDT NORD
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
L'AVENIR D'ONNAING CDT NORD

Saison 2024/2025
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207 Mickael MAUNOIR
208 Sébastien MARTIN
209 Michael SCHEFFER
210 Sylviane BOUZON
211 Patrick DEHON

212 Colette VANBAELINGHEM
213 Michel DENIZOU
214 Thierry MUSSATO
215 Patrick GUERNALEC
216 Michel MOLLA

217 Thierry MOREAU
218 Samuel BENARD
219 Laurent DUPONT
220 Stéphane EHRET
221 Chloé MARTIN

222 Sébastien LANDOUZY
223 Thierry DEVEMY

224 Fabrice DALOISO
225 Eloane POUVREAU
226 Frédéric VEAU

227 Bruno JOUANNET
228 Thierry NYCEK DE ZAN
229 Pierre GUITON

230 Mickael CORNUOT
231 Yann LE BRAZIDEC
232 Laurent VASSEUR
233 Mickael MARINO
234 Rick HURLEY

235 Yves GACK

236 Fabienne AUBRY
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S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

L'AVENIR D'ONNAING CDT NORD

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.M.T. VENDOME CDT LOIR-ET-CHER

C.J.F. TIR CDT LOIRET

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

S.T. BAVANS CDT DOUBS

VITROLLES SPORT TIR CDT BOUCHES-DU-RHONE
EAC THIN-LE-MOUTIER CDT ARDENNES

LES TIREURS DOUAISIS CDT NORD

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR CDT DROME

R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE

S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE
C.J.FE. TIR CDT LOIRET

S.T. BAVANS CDT DOUBS

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

LA JEAN-BART TIR CDT NORD

C.T. RUMILLIENS CDT HAUTE-SAVOIE

A.S. TIR ST-JUNIEN CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS CDT LOIRE-ATLANTIQUE

Saison 2024/2025
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Séries
223 235 225
229 227 226
230 230 221
232 229 219
223 230 227
239 212 228
237 220 221
231 225 219
227 217 229
231 218 223
221 220 230
213 234 220
215 228 223
239 211 216
225 224 217
227 216 218
220 223 217
236 233 189
235 210 210
221 215 219
216 216 220
224 205 223
215 215 221
219 222 210
225 211 213
202 217 230
231 217 196
203 215 226
220 221 197
217 206 212
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-

A

Rang
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

S Tir

F.F.Tir

Du 8 mai 2025 au 9 mai 2025

Nom / Prénom

Alain LAZZERONI
Gilles TOURETTE
Raymond VACHET
Ludovic CHATILLON
Julien GUIRAUD

Sven ROUSSEL
Christophe DUBOIS
Jean TEL

Jean-Luc HABEILLON
Matthieu DELETANG
Thomas LE COZ
Caroline ZALEWSKI-SICARD
Michel LEITE
Jean-Louis NICOLLE
Cedric LEMARCHAND
Joél CHERON

Bruno GUERY

Laurent DARDENNE
Raymond SOYERE
Jean-Yves GOILLON
Jackson THIBAULT
Dominique DUBOIS
Eric BENARD

Florian CHALOPIN
Christophe CHABERT
Dominique MAURICE
Jean-Marie GARAYT
Jean-André COUSTAUD

9e CdF RIMFIRE - 2025

Palmarés consolidé

Association / Ligue

ASS. TIREURS SAONOIS CDT HAUTE-SAONE
U.S. BESSINES S.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

TIR CIBLE MONTALIEU CDT ISERE

C.S.A. AS DE TREFLE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

L'AVENIR ST-REMY CDT YVELINES

S.T. ARGENTAN CDT ORNE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.S.L.T. CDT HAUTE-VIENNE

S.T. MONTEREAU CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE
A.S.TA.C. CDT TARN

STE TOULOUSAINE T.S. CDT HAUTE-GARONNE
LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
L'AVENIR ST-REMY CDT YVELINES

A.S.PT.T. CAEN T.S. CDT CALVADOS

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.T. LA MIOTTE CDT TERRITOIRE-DE-BELFORT
LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
S.T. BRIVISTE CDT CORREZE

TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

LA FRATERNELLE TIR CDT LOIR-ET-CHER
TIR DUNOIS CDT EURE-ET-LOIR

R.C.T. DOUESSIN CDT MAINE-ET-LOIRE
ARQUEBUSIERS LYON. CDT RHONE

CT CHAMBERY CDT SAVOIE

C.T.S.B.L.V. CDT DROME

C.T. MARENNAIS CDT CHARENTE-MARITIME

173
214
221
230
209
216
196
190
210
196
215
219
201
189
174
187
148
160
148
204
154

88
113

242
234

Saison 2024/2025

229
209
212
201
206
212
212
211
194
199
208
225
181
208
187
171
186
200
141
177
105
97
0

0

0

0
232
236

Series

233
210
200
202
211
195
212
214
210
218
184
152
205
175
187
175
168
116
156
0
95
52
0

0

0

0
241
241
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